
 

EIPS JR HIGH BASKETBALL 

LEAGUE SCHEDULE – LARGE SCHOOL 

 
Sr Girls Teams 

Archbishop Jordan – ABJ 
Ardrossan – ARD 
Cloverbar – CLB 
F.R. Haythorne – FRH 
Lakeland Ridge – LLR 
Strathcona Christian Academy-SCA 
Sherwood Heights – SWH 
Rudolph Hennig - RHJ 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Sr Boys Teams 
 
Archbishop Jordan – ABJ 
Ardrossan – ARD 
Cloverbar – CLB 
F.R. Haythorne – FRH 
Lakeland Ridge – LLR 
Strathcona Christian Academy-SCA 
Sherwood Heights – SWH 
Rudolph Hennig - RHJ 
 

JR Boys and Girls Teams 

Ardrossan – ARD 
Cloverbar – CLB 
F.R. Haythorne – FRH 
Lakeland Ridge – LLR 
Strathcona Christian Academy-SCA 
Sherwood Heights – SWH 
NOTE 

Girls play first up Jan 17, 2020 

 
Date Time Hm Vis 
EXHIBITION    
Tues Dec 10 4:00 LLR ARD 
 4:00 FRH RHJ 
 4:00 ABJ SWH 
 4:00 CLB SCA 
LEAGUE    
Tues Dec 17 4:00 ABJ RHJ 
 4:00 ARD FRH 
 4:00 LLR SCA 
 4:00 SWH CLB 
Tues Jan 7 4:00 ARD SCA 
 4:00 ABJ LLR 
 4:00 FRH CLB 
 4:00 RHJ SWH 
Tues Jan 14 4:00 CLB RHJ 
 4:00 LLR FRH 
 4:00 SCA ABJ 
 4:00 SWH ARD 
Tues Jan 21 4:00 FRH SCA 
 4:00 RHJ ARD 
Tues Jan 28 5:15 LLR SWH 
 5:15 CLB ABJ 
Tues Feb 4 5:15 ABJ ARD 
 4:00 SCA RHJ 
 5:15 SWH FRH 
 5:15 CLB LLR 
Tues Feb 11 4:00 SCA SWH 
 5:15 FRH ABJ 
 5:15 RHJ LLR 
 5:15 ARD CLB 
Tues Feb 18 5:15 ARD LLR 
 5:15 RHJ FRH 
 5:15 SWH ABJ 
 4:00 SCA CLB 
 

All games at SCA start at 4:00 

 

     

Date Time Hm Vis 
EXHIBITION    
Tues Dec 10 5:15 LLR ARD 
 5:15 FRH RHJ 
 5:15 ABJ SWH 
 5:15 CLB SCA 
LEAGUE    
Tues Dec 17 5:15 ABJ RHJ 
 5:15 ARD FRH 
 5:15 LLR SCA 
 5:15 SWH CLB 
Tues Jan 7 5:15 ARD SCA 
 5:15 ABJ LLR 
 5:15 FRH CLB 
 5:15 RHJ SWH 
Tues Jan 14 5:15 CLB RHJ 
 5:15 LLR FRH 
 4:00 SCA ABJ 
 5:15 SWH ARD 
Tues Jan 21 5:15 FRH SCA 
 5:15 RHJ ARD 
Tues Jan 28 4:00 LLR SWH 
 4:00 CLB ABJ 
Tues Feb 4 4:00 ABJ ARD 
 4:00 SCA RHJ 
 4:00 SWH FRH 
 4:00 CLB LLR 
Tues Feb 11 4:00 SCA SWH 
 4:00 FRH ABJ 
 4:00 RHJ LLR 
 4:00 ARD CLB 
Tues Feb 18 4:00 ARD LLR 
 4:00 RHJ FRH 
 4:00 SWH ABJ 
 4:00 SCA CLB 
 

All Games at SCA start at 4:00 

Date Time Hm Vis 
EXHIBITION    
Thurs Dec 12 4:00 FRH SCA 
 4:00 LLR CLB 
 4:00 ARD SWH 
Thurs Dec 19 4:00 ARD LLR 
 4:00 CLB FRH 
 4:00 SCA SWH 
Tues Jan 7 4:00 SWH CLB 
 4:00 LLR FRH 
 4:00 SCA ARD 
LEAGUE    
Mon Jan 13 4:00 SWH LLR 
 4:00 CLB FRH 
 3:30 SCA ARD 
Wed Jan 22 4:00 CLB SCA 
Thurs Jan 23 4:00 SWH ARD 
Tues Jan 28 4:00 FRH LLR 
Thurs Jan 30 4:00 CLB ARD 
 4:00 FRH SWH 
 4:00 LLR SCA 
Thurs Feb 13 4:00 ARD LLR 
 4:00 FRH SCA 
 4:00 SWH CLB 
Wed Feb 19 3:30 SCA SWH 
 4:00 ARD FRH 
 4:00 LLR  CLB 

Jr League Notes:  Games at SCA 
both boys and girls start at 4:00 pm 

CLB Jr Boys have requested to 
always play 2nd. Teams to confirm. 

 

 

 

 

 


